Satisfying the professional’s needs
Product information
Details correct as of:
Makita reserve the right to change specifications at any time owing to their policy of constant improvement.
Accessories shown are not necessarily supplied.
CC300DWE
10.8V 85MM GLASS/CERAMIC TILE
CUTTER
Battery Type Li-ion
Battery Quantity (1.3Ah) 2
Capacity at 0º 25.5 mm
Capacity at 45º 16.5 mm
Blade Diameter 85 mm
Bore Diameter 15 mm
No Load Speed 1400 rpm
Vibration K factor 1.5 m/sec²
Vibration: Cutting Concrete 3 m/sec²
Net weight 1.7 kg
● Compact design with an overall length of 300mm
● Water supply tank with large cap for easy opening and refilling of water.
● Rubberised soft grip with non-slip elastomer grip for more control and comfort.
● Smooth and powerful cutting at the high rotational speed of 1400rpm.
● Lithium-ion battery, lighter weight, quicker charging and with more run time than an equal voltage Ni-Cad or Ni-MH
battery.
● Nickel plated base for rust prevention.
● On tool storage for hex wrench.
● High cutting capacity: 25.5mm maximum cut depth at 0º.
● Lightweight at only 1.7kg.
12-1-2015